[image: ]WRITING RUBRIC

	                                                     

	TOPIC: School
	EXAM: Read and write – Draw and label
	LEVEL: A2

	Name: ____________________________    Surname: ____________________________    Nber: ____   Grade/Class: _____



	
	LEVELS OF PROFICIENCY
	SCORE

	
	NEEDS IMPROVEMENT
[image: C:\Users\betaa\OneDrive\Imagens\EMOJI\not so good.png]
	DEVELOPING
[image: C:\Users\betaa\OneDrive\Imagens\EMOJI\I like2.png]

	PROFICIENT
[image: C:\Users\betaa\OneDrive\Imagens\EMOJI\Fine.jpg]
	

	CRITERIA
	
	
	
	

	CONTENT / IDEAS


	1 point
The answer is incomplete and/or not relevant and meaningful.
	2 points
Some information is missing or not always relevant and meaningful

	3 points
Provides a complete answer that is relevant and meaningful.
	

	LANGUAGE



	1 point
Incorrect grammatical structures and vocabulary.
More than 3 spelling or grammar errors.
	2 points
Uses mostly correct grammatical structures and vocabulary. 
2 or 3 spelling or grammar errors.

	3 points
Uses correct grammatical structures and specific vocabulary. 
No spelling or grammar errors.
	

	DRAWING / LABELLING


	1 point
The drawing is not clear or not done carefully, not labelled correctly. 
Several spelling errors.
	2 points
The drawing is ok, but partially labelled. 
Some spelling errors.
	3 points
Presents a clear drawing, labelled correctly. 
No spelling errors.
	

	
	TOTAL SCORE
	___/9

	
	PERCENTAGE 
	____%



	Comments:
____________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________
	Qualitative Assessment 
_____________________




	score
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	%
	11
	22
	33
	44
	56
	67
	78
	89
	100

	Qualitative Assessment
	Poor
	Unsatisfactory
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Very good



	
	

Assessing EFL Students
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